zoe

{ 604.808.7803
@ zoej@shaw.ca

zoejirik.com

projects as set decorator
Peter Pan & Wendy

Love HARD

Flora & Ulysses

Playing with Fire

The Art of Racing in the Rain
The Bad Seed

A Dog’s Way Home
Overboard

Light of My Life

The Death Note

Dead of Night

assistant decorator
War for Planet of the Apes
Deadpool

Into the Forest

The Movie Out Here

A Mother’s Nightmare

The Bionic Woman

Hot Rod

buyer & coordinator
Tomorrowland

Age of Adaline

Bates Motel S.1

Christmas Story 2

Flicka 3

Twilight: Breaking Dawn Pt 1&2
Human Target S. 1 & 2
Tron 2

Night at the Museum 2
Night at the Museum
Snakes on a Plane

X-Men 3

The Fantastic Four

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
MOW

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
MOW

TV Series
Feature Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
TV Series

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
TV Series

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film

The Five People You Meet in Heaven Mini Series

Scary Movie 3
Freddy Vs. Jason
Dreamcatcher
24 Hours

education

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film

Interior Design Certificate (with distinction) BCIT
Set Dresser Apprenticeship Level 1 Capilano College
Etiquette and Protocol Capilano College
Bachelor of Arts Degree (Art History & Studio Arts) University of British Columbia

ZOoe€ j
set decorator

production designer

Jade Healy
Patrick Sullivan
Michael Fitzgerald
Brent Thomas
Brent Thomas
Tink

Eric Fraser
Brent Thomas
Sara K. White
Tom Hammock
Kevin Mosley

set decorator
Amanda Serino
Shannon Gottlieb
Shannon Gottlieb
Shannon Gottlieb
Janice Blackie-Goodine
KJ Johnson

Mary Lou Storey

set decorator

Lin MacDonald
Shannon Gottlieb

Rose Marie McSherry
Shannon Gottlieb
Janice Blackie- Goodine
Janice Blackie- Goodine
Johanne Hubert

Lin MacDonald

Lin MacDonald

Lin MadDonald

Mary Lou Storey
Elizabeth Wilcox
Elizabeth Wilcox

Rose Marie McSherry
Rose Marie McSherry
Rose Marie McSherry
Rose Marie McSherry
Rose Marie McSherry

irik

2021
2020
2019
2019
20

2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015

2015
2015
2014
2012
2012
2007
2006

2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2008
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001

interests Interior Design, Art, Travel, Outrigger Canoeing, Feng Shui, Shopping

member of IATSE local 891 + references available upon request + not all shows listed



