











zoejirik.com

projects as set decorator

Peter Pan & Wendy Love HARD Flora & Ulysses Playing with Fire The Art of Racing in the Rain The Bad Seed A Dog's Way Home Overboard Light of My Life The Death Note Dead of Night

assistant decorator

War for Planet of the Apes Deadpool Into the Forest The Movie Out Here A Mother's Nightmare The Bionic Woman Hot Rod

buyer & coordinator

Tomorrowland F Age of Adaline F Bates Motel S.1 Т Christmas Story 2 F Flicka 3 F Twilight: Breaking Dawn Pt 1&2 F Human Target S. 1 & 2 Т Tron 2 F Night at the Museum 2 F Night at the Museum Snakes on a Plane X-Men 3 The Fantastic Four The Five People You Meet in Heaven Scary Movie 3 F Freddy Vs. Jason F Dreamcatcher F F 24 Hours

zoë jirik set decorator

production designer

Feature Film	Jade Healy	2021
Feature Film	Patrick Sullivan	2020
Feature Film	Michael Fitzgerald	2019
Feature Film	Brent Thomas	2019
Feature Film	Brent Thomas	20
MOW	Tink	2018
Feature Film	Eric Fraser	2017
Feature Film	Brent Thomas	2017
Feature Film	Sara K. White	2017
Feature Film	Tom Hammock	2016
Feature Film	Kevin Mosley	2015

set decorator

Feature Film	Amanda Serino	2015
Feature Film	Shannon Gottlieb	2015
Feature Film	Shannon Gottlieb	2014
Feature Film	Shannon Gottlieb	2012
MOW	Janice Blackie-Goodine	2012
TV Series	KJ Johnson	2007
Feature Film	Mary Lou Storey	2006

set decorator

Feature Film	Lin MacDonald	2014
Feature Film	Shannon Gottlieb	2014
TV Series	Rose Marie McSherry	2013
Feature Film	Shannon Gottlieb	2012
Feature Film	Janice Blackie- Goodine	2011
Feature Film	Janice Blackie- Goodine	2011
TV Series	Johanne Hubert	2010
Feature Film	Lin MacDonald	2009
Feature Film	Lin MacDonald	2008
Feature Film	Lin MadDonald	2005
Feature Film	Mary Lou Storey	2005
Feature Film	Elizabeth Wilcox	2005
Feature Film	Elizabeth Wilcox	2004
Mini Series	Rose Marie McSherry	2004
Feature Film	Rose Marie McSherry	2003
Feature Film	Rose Marie McSherry	2002
Feature Film	Rose Marie McSherry	2002
Feature Film	Rose Marie McSherry	2001

education

Interior Design Certificate (with distinction) BCIT Set Dresser Apprenticeship Level 1 Capilano College Etiquette and Protocol Capilano College Bachelor of Arts Degree (Art History & Studio Arts) University of British Columbia

interests Interior Design, Art, Travel, Outrigger Canoeing, Feng Shui, Shopping

member of IATSE local 891 + references available upon request + not all shows listed